
Updated 23rd June 2021      ST NICOLAS & ST MARY PRIMARY SCHOOL – DATES LIST 2020-21 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2020 – 2021 

8 Little Fishes Nursery tour LFN Monday 14th June 9.30am 

 
Y3 – Y5 Shoreham Wordfest - School’s Poetry 

Project 
Y3 – Y5 Tuesday 15th June am 

 Y6 Science Visit Y6 Tuesday 15th June 1pm 

 Y5 Truleigh Hill Residential – POSTPONED Y5 
Thursday 17th - Friday 18th 

June 
 

9 
Y3 Community Games, Shoreham Academy - 

CANCELLED 
Y3 Tuesday 22nd June 9am – 12pm 

 
Y5 Community Games, Shoreham Academy - 

CANCELLED 
Y5 Tuesday 22nd June 1 – 4pm 

 
Y4 Community Games, Shoreham Academy - 

CANCELLED 
Y4 Wednesday 23rd June 9am – 12pm 

 
Y6 Community Games, Shoreham Academy - 

CANCELLED 
Y6 Wednesday 23rd June 1 – 4pm 

 Y3 trip to Drusillas Park Y3 Thursday 24th June All day 

 Y5 Truleigh Hill “Make-Up” Date Y5 Thursday 24th June All day 

 INSET Day (school closed for pupils) All Friday 25th June All day 

10 Little Fishes Nursery tour LFN Monday 28th June 9.30am 

 Y3 Holi Festival Y3 Thursday 1st July All day 

 
Fun Day at Shoreham Academy – 

CANCELLED 
Y5 Friday 2nd July All day 

11 Y6 Dalesdown Residential Y6 Monday 5th - Friday 9th July All week 

 Y4 Weald and Downland Museum Trip Y4 Tuesday 6th July All day 

12 Little Fishes Nursery tour LFN Monday 12th July 9.30am 

 Y2 Puffins Shoreham Beach Trip Y2 Monday 12th July 
10am – 

1.30pm 

 Y2 Penguins Shoreham Beach Trip Y2 Tuesday 13th July 
10am – 

1.30pm 

 Y5 French Café  Y5 Thursday 14th July am 

13 Y6 Play  Y6 Monday 19th July 6.30pm 

 
Sports Day (under current restrictions parents will not 

be allowed to spectate) 
All Tuesday 20th July TBC 

 Y6 Play  Y6 Tuesday 20th July 1.45pm 

 Y5 Terrapin visit to Applesham Farm Y5-Ter Wednesday 21st July 2021 
9.15am – 

1.30pm 

 Y6 Play  Y6 Wednesday 16th July 6.30pm 

 Y5 Turtle visit to Applesham Farm Y5-Tur Thursday 22nd July 2021 
9.15am – 

1.30pm 

 Dojo Reward Afternoon All   

 Last day of summer term All Friday 23rd July 2021  

 Summer break Monday 26th July 



 

 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2021 – 2022 

AUTUMN TERM 2021 

1 INSET Day (School closed for pupils) All 
Thursday 2nd September 

2021 
 

 First day of autumn term 2021 for children All Friday 3rd September 2021  

3 
Y6 Truleigh Hill Adventure (postponed from June 

2021) 
Y6 

Mon 13th – Tue 14th 

September 
 

4 Individual photos All Friday 24th September  

8 Flu vaccinations All Tuesday 19th October  

 Half-term All Mon 25th – Fri 29th October All week 

9 Winter uniform All Monday 1st November  

15 Last day of autumn term All Friday 17th December  

 Christmas break Monday 20th December – Monday 3rd January 

SPRING TERM 2022 

1 First day of spring term 2022 All Tuesday 4th January  

 Half-term All Mon 21st – Fri 25th February All week 

13 Last day of spring term  All Friday 8th April  

 Easter break Monday 11th – Friday 22nd April 

SUMMER TERM 2022 

1 First day of summer term 2022 All Monday 25th April  

 Half-term All 
Mon 30th May – Friday 3rd 

June 
 

13 Last day of summer term All Friday 22nd July 2022  

 Summer break Monday 24th July 

 

 


